

Union Bank of India
Shop No. 1,2,3 & 4, Agraval Infinity Height, Link Road Oriem, Marve Road Malad (W), Mumbai 400 064.
Tel.: +91-22-28651612; Fax: +91-22-28651642

SCHEDULE 6
(Rule - 8(1))
POSSESSION NOTICE
(For Immovable Property)

Whereas
The undersigned being the authorised officer of UNION BANK OF INDIA, Link Road Marve Branch, Shop No. 1,2,3 & 4, Agraval Infinity Heights, Link Road, Oriem Marve Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400064 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 (Act 3 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 22.01.2018 calling upon the borrower/guarantor **Mr. Manish Vasant Belapurkar** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs.20,44,470/- (Rupees Twenty lacs Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Only)** within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower as well as guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 9 of the said rules on 6th day of February of the year 2019.

The borrower, guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the UNION BANK OF INDIA, Link Road Marve Branch, Shop No. 1,2,3 & 4, Agraval Infinity Heights, Link Road, Oriem Marve Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400064 for an amount **Rs.20,44,470/- (Rupees Twenty lacs Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Only)** and interest thereon.

Description of Immovable Property
All that part of the property consisting of- **Flat No.201, on the 2nd Floor, adm.abt.54.83 sq.mtr., built up area in B Wing, in the building known as "Sai Harsh Apartment" at Village: Virar, Taluka Vasai, District ; Palghar, Land bearing Survey No. 157, Hissa No.12, Situated lying and being at Virar East, within the area of Sub- Registrar of Vasai-3, District: Palghar,** within the jurisdiction of Vasai virar city Municipal corporation. Bounded:
On the North by: On the South by:
On the East by: On the West by:

Sd/-
(Mr. M. Krishna Murty)
Authorised Officer
UNION BANK OF INDIA

Date : 06.02.2019
Place : Virar

DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LTD.
(CIN:L11101MH1979PLC021302)
Regd Off: 1001, Raheja Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			For the Year Ended
	31.12.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2017 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited	
1. TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (NET)	11,62.00	20,55.72	6,57.89	53,91.25	38,37.25	55,56.60	
2. NET PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE TAX	(2,78.72)	1,37.17	(7,96.07)	(1,50.15)	(13,96.73)	(19,39.08)	
3. NET PROFIT/(LOSS) AFTER TAX	(1,99.78)	2,42.09	(8,00.52)	1,10.10	(14,02.81)	(17,17.70)	
4. TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	(2,01.12)	2,38.05	(7,98.95)	1,06.08	(13,98.11)	(17,23.18)	
5. EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	16,77.25	16,77.25	16,77.25	16,77.25	16,77.25	16,77.25	
6. OTHER EQUITY						78,69.86	
7. EARNINGS PER SHARE (Not Annualised)*							
(a) Basic (Rs.)	*(1.20)	*1.42	*(4.76)	*0.63	*(8.34)	(10.27)	
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	*(1.20)	*1.42	*(4.76)	*0.63	*(8.34)	(10.27)	

Notes:
1. The above Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th February, 2019
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.dolphinoffshore.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Dolphin Offshore Enterprises (India) Limited
Sabayashi Hajara - Chairman
DIN No. 00004485

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th February, 2019

Ecoreco
Eco Recycling Limited
Give your e-waste to the best

ECO RECYCLING LIMITED
CIN: L74120MH1994PLC079971
Regd. office: 422, 4th Floor, The Summit Business Bay, Near Cine Max Theatre, Andheri Kurla Road, Near Gurananak Pump, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093.

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 31st December, 2018 (Rs. in Thousands)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited			Audited		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 31.12.2017	Nine Months ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended 31.12.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018
1	Total Income from Operations	54,157	27,396	24,849	95,195	88,726	141,722
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax and exceptional items	7,399	7,038	1,310	9,951	9,690	5,696
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	7,399	7,038	1,310	9,951	9,690	(84,399)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax and extraordinary items	7,399	7,038	1,310	9,951	9,690	(84,399)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	5,186	3,358	14,605	196	34,266	(38,474)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	175,425	175,425	175,425	175,425	175,425	175,425
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Basic for discontinued & continuing operations	0.42	0.40	0.07	0.57	0.55	(4.81)
9	Diluted for discontinued & continuing operations	0.42	0.40	0.07	0.57	0.55	(4.81)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.ecoreco.com).

For Eco Recycling Limited
B K Soni
Managing Director

11th February, 2019
Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given on behalf of our clients Mr Sunil Kashinath Bhurke & Mrs Preeti Sunil Bhurke that the original Allotment Letter issued by MHADA to Mr. Harishchandra Hira Naik and Agreement for Sale between Mr. Harishchandra Hira Naik & Mr. Nitin Dattaram Chavan along with Original Stamp Duty Challan and Original Registration Receipt in Year 1996 with regards to the property being Flat No 5987 in Bldg No 175 on the 4th Floor admeasuring about 226 Sq Feet Carpet of the building known as Vikhroli Indrajee Niketan CHS Ltd constructed on land bearing CTS No 356A of Village Hariyali situated at Kannamwar Nagar No 1, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai-400083 have been lost / misplaced and is not traceable. A Complaint no. 87/2019 dated 21/01/2019 has been lodged with the Chhatrapati Shivaji Terminus Police Station in this regard. Any person who has found the same or having any claim in respect of the above referred premises or part thereof by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, maintenance, inheritance, possession, lease, tenancy, lien, license, hypothecation, transfer of title or beneficial interest under any trust, right of prescription, or pre-emption or under any Agreement or other disposition or under any decree, order or award or otherwise claiming howsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing together with supporting documents to the undersigned at their office at 310, Sai Chambers, Near Santacruz Railway Station East, Mumbai 400 055 within a period of 14 days of the publication hereof failing which the claim of such person(s) will be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned. Dated 13th day of February, 2019 M/s AK Legal Partners, Advocates

CLOSING OF MALAD NORTH OLD RAILWAY FOOT OVER BRIDGE

Malad (North) old foot over bridge will be closed on **14.02.2019** from **Platform No. 1 to 2/3** for dismantling since new foot over bridge on replacement account has been commissioned. The commuters may use the staircase of **PF no. 4** of old foot over bridge which is connected to newly constructed FOB from east side till the completion of construction of staircase from new FOB on south side. Inconvenience is regretted.

Western Railway
www.wr.indianrailways.gov.in

Like us on: facebook.com/WesternRly • follows us on: twitter.com/WesternRly

RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED
(A Government of India Undertaking)

Regd. Office: "Priyadarshini", Eastern Express Highway, Sion, Mumbai-400 022.
CIN No. L24110MH1978GOI020185 Website: www.rcftld.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (₹ in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited				Audited
		Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018
1.	Total income from operations	235352	196915	661849	532089	728196
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	8157	9083	15256	14818	12834
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	8157	3757	15256	9492	12822
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	4991	1792	9070	4926	7880
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	3864	769	8583	3943	7771
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	55169	55169	55169	55169	55169
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	237800
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted * Not annualised	0.90	0.32	1.64	0.89	1.43

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above results.
2. The results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018 are in compliance with IND AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
3. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been restated/regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2018 filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.rcftld.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED
(Umesh V. Dhattrak)
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN NO : 07718394

Date : 12th February, 2019
Place : Mumbai

Let us grow together

Neogem India Limited
CIN : L36911MH1991PLC063357
Regd. Address : G-32 Gems & Jewellery Complex III, 2nd Floor, SEEPZ, Andheri E, Mumbai, MH-400 096 IN, 022-30882640, Email : mail@neogemindia.com, Website : www.neogemindia.com

(Amount ₹ in Lakhs Except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended
	31-12-2018 (Unaudited)	30-09-2018 (Unaudited)	31-12-2017 (Unaudited)	31-12-2017 (Unaudited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	8.19	19.14	40.71	64.25	64.25
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.55)	(15.70)	(39.58)	(171.59)	(171.59)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.55)	(15.70)	(39.58)	(171.59)	(171.59)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.55)	(15.70)	(39.58)	(171.59)	(171.59)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital (face value of Equity Share Rs. 10/- Per Share)	817.20	817.20	817.20	817.20	817.20
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing Operation)					
Basic	(0.06)	(0.19)	(0.48)	(2.10)	(2.10)
Diluted	(0.06)	(0.19)	(0.48)	(2.10)	(2.10)

Note : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited financial results for the third quarter ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The above disclosure is made as per revised SEBI guidelines. The Full format of the quarter ended Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.neogemindia.com
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2019.

For Neogem India Limited
Sd/-
Gaurav Doshi
Chairman & Managing Director (DIN : 00166703)

Date : 12th February, 2019
Place : MUMBAI

THACKER AND COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L21098MH1878PLC000033
Regd. Office: Bhogilal Hargovindas Building, Mezzanine Floor, 18/20, K. Dubash Marg, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel. No.: 91-22-43553333; E-Mail: thacker@thacker.co.in; Website: www.thacker.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2017	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	120.96	171.58	162.67	416.20	489.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and prior period items)	(22.77)	17.01	8.57	11.54	48.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (after prior period items)	(22.77)	17.01	8.57	11.54	48.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(23.54)	14.94	6.70	(0.06)	43.95
5	Share of profit/(loss) of associates	88.28	118.85	110.64	295.66	267.23
6	Other comprehensive income for the year	(25.40)	(25.66)	(51.40)	(62.69)	55.59
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax), Share of profit/(loss) of associates and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39.34	108.14	65.94	232.91	366.77
8	Equity Share Capital	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88
9	Earning per Equity share: Basic and Diluted (₹)	5.95	12.30	10.79	27.17	28.60

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors.
2. The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
3. Pursuant to an application made by the Company to Reserve Bank of India ('RBI'), for voluntary surrender of its Non-Banking Finance Institution ('NBFI') license, RBI vide Order dated November 30, 2018 ('Order') has cancelled its Certificate of Registration as a NBFI, with effect from date of the Order.
4. Transition to IND AS:
a) Consequent upon surrender of NBFC license, as aforesaid, these statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1 2018, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 1, 2017.
b) The reconciliation of net profit reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to total comprehensive income in accordance with Ind AS is given below:
(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Description	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended
		Dec 31, 2017	Dec 31, 2017	Dec 31, 2017	Dec 31, 2017
		Standalone		Consolidated	
1	Net profit as per previous GAAP (Indian GAAP)	(13.65)	13.81	6.70	43.95
2	Ind AS adjustments impacting net profit	NIL	NIL	110.64	267.23
3	Net profit as per Ind AS	(13.65)	13.81	117.34	311.18
4	Other comprehensive income for the period, net of tax	(31.75)	12.60	(51.40)	55.59
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	(45.40)	26.41	65.94	366.77

This reconciliation statement has been provided in accordance with circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 issued by SEBI dated July 5, 2016 on account of implementation of Ind-AS by listed companies.
c) The statement does not include Ind AS compliant results for the previous year ended March 31, 2018 as the same is not mandatory as per SEBI's circular dated July 5, 2016.

5. The figures for the previous period have been recast/regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentations.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thacker.co.in)
7. The key standalone financial information are as under :-
(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2017	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	58.66	91.41	75.54	208.83	304.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(19.30)	10.99	(13.41)	(28.58)	13.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(19.17)	11.11	(13.65)	(28.19)	13.81
4	Other comprehensive income	(21.93)	10.33	(31.75)	(41.58)	12.60
5	Total other comprehensive income (comprising other comprehensive income and net profit after tax)	(41.10)	21.44	(45.40)	(69.77)	26.41

For Thacker and Company Limited
Arun Kumar Jatia
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th February, 2019

SAHARA INDIA PARIWAR
MASTER CHEMICALS LIMITED
CIN : L99999MH1980PLC022653
Regd. Office : Sahara India Point, CTS 40-44, S. V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400 104

Extract of statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended December 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-0.35	-0.85	-0.89	-4.78	-4.76	-5.26
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-0.35	-0.85	-0.89	-4.78	-4.76	-5.26
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-0.35	-0.85	-0.89	-4.78	-4.76	-5.26
5	Total comprehensive income/(Loss) for the period	-0.35	-0.85	-0.89	-4.78	-4.76	-4.44
6	Equity Share Capital	24.5	24.5	24.5	24.5	24.5	24.5
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)						32.42
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic :	-0.14	-0.35	-0.36	-1.95	-1.94	-1.81
	Diluted:	-0.14	-0.35	-0.36	-1.95	-1.94	-1.81

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018, filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 is available on the website of the Exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website.

Nabi Ahamad
Director
DIN - 07143915

Date : February 12, 2019
Place : Lucknow
Rameshwar Media